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SABADELL, 24 - 28/3/2021
Prueba 21 Masc., 800m Libre Junior
26/03/2021 - 17:30 Resultados
Récord Espafa 7:49.09 RIVERA MIRANDA MARCO ROMA (ITA) 28/07/2009
Récord Cto. Open 7:52.55 RIVERA MIRANDA MARCO MALAGA 04/04/2009
Mejor Marca Nacional 18 8:01.65 ARROYO PEREZ ANTONIO AMBERES (BEL) 06/07/2012
Mejor Marca Nacional 17 8:04.16 CASTRO VALLE CESAR SABADELL 19/03/2016
Récord Cto. Junior 8:09.17 JULIA TOUS FERRAN MALAGA 10/04/2018
Puntos: FINA 2021
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Puntos FINA
1. GARACH BENITO Carlos 04 C.N. Churriana 8:10.80 26,00 781

50m: 28.05 28.05 250m: 2:30.36 30.80 450m:  4:34.67 30.20 650m: 6:40.36 30.95
100m: 58.15 30.10 300m: 3:01.78 31.42 500m: 5:05.83 31.16 700m: 7:11.35 30.99
150m: 1:28.67 30.52 350m: 3:32.96 31.18 550m: 5:37.57 31.74 750m:  7:41.77 30.42
200m: 1:59.56 30.89 400m: 4:04.47 31.51 600m: 6:09.41 31.84 800m: 8:10.80 29.03

2. PEREZ MANAS Adrian 03 C.N. Mare Nostrum 8:12.47 22,00 773
50m:  27.77  27.77 250m: 2:30.34  30.84  450m: 4:35.06 3111  650m: 6:39.07  30.95
100m: 57.83  30.06 300m: 3:01.35 31.01 500m: 5:06.39 31.33  700m: 7:10.39  31.32
150m: 1:28.31  30.48 350m: 3:32.54  31.19  550m: 5:36.88  30.49  750m: 7:41.83  31.44
200m: 1:59.50  31.19 400m: 4:03.95 3141  600m: 6:08.12 31.24  800m: 8:12.47  30.64

3. GONZALEZ CALDERON Ivan 03 C.D. El Valle 8:22.44 19,00 728
50m: 27.41 27.41 250m: 2:30.40 31.07 450m: 4:35.71 31.52 650m: 6:44.43 32.11
100m: 57.55 30.14 300m: 3:01.84 31.44 500m: 5:07.83 32.12 700m: 7:17.46 33.03
150m: 1:28.19 30.64 350m: 3:32.62 30.78 550m: 5:39.68 31.85 750m: 7:50.41 32.95
200m: 1:59.33 31.14 400m: 4:04.19 31.57 600m: 6:12.32 32.64 800m: 8:22.44 32.03

4. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 8:26.61 17,00 710
50m: 28.15 28.15  250m: 2:32.86  31.47  450m: 4:42.45 3229  650m: 6:51.69  32.33
100m: 5856  30.41  300m: 3:05.35 32.49  500m: 5:14.74 3229  700m: 7:23.73  32.04
150m: 1:29.80 31.24  350m: 3:37.68  32.33 550m: 5:47.08 3234  750m: 7:55.47 31.74
200m: 2:01.39  31.59  400m: 4:10.16 32.48  600m: 6:19.36 32.28  800m: 8:26.61 31.14

5. CABANA DEL AMO Pablo 04 C.N. Ponteareas 8:27.68 16,00 706
50m: 27.40 27.40 250m: 2:32.70 31.77 450m: 4:42.81 32.43 650m: 6:52.79 32.48
100m: 57.69 30.29 300m: 3:05.19 32.49 500m: 5:15.32 32.51 700m: 7:24.99 32.20
150m: 1:28.98 31.29 350m: 3:37.72 32.53 550m: 5:47.76 32.44 750m: 7:56.74 31.75
200m: 2:00.93 31.95 400m: 4:10.38 32.66 600m: 6:20.31 32.55 800m: 8:27.68 30.94

6. MENDEZ PUGA Mario 03 C.N. Rias Baixas 8:28.80 15,00 701
50m:  27.90 27.90  250m: 2:34.77  32.04  450m: 4:44.13 32.30 650m: 6:54.41  32.26
100m: 59.18  31.28  300m: 3:07.14  32.37 500m: 5:16.57 32.44  700m: 7:26.32  31.91
150m: 1:30.64  31.46  350m: 3:39.48 3234 550m: 54951 3294  750m: 7:57.81  31.49
200m: 2:02.73  32.09  400m: 4:11.83  32.35 600m: 6:22.15 32.64  800m: 8:28.80  30.99

7. MARTIN ROJO Fabio 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 8:32.01 14,00 688
50m:  28.27 2827  250m: 2:34.03 31.36  450m: 4:42.63 32.35 650m: 6:54.59  33.09
100m: 5952  31.25  300m: 3:06.15 3212  500m: 5:15.77 33.14  700m: 7:28.26  33.67
150m: 1:30.98 31.46  350m: 3:37.81  31.66  550m: 5:48.17 3240  750m: 8:00.58  32.32
200m: 2:02.67 31.69  400m: 4:10.28  32.47  600m: 6:21.50 33.33  800m: 8:32.01  31.43
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8. ALCALA CANETE David 03 Navial 8:34.29 13,00 679

50m: 27.93 27.93 250m: 2:34.12 31.93 450m: 4:43.42 32.12 650m: 6:55.06 32.66
100m: 58.85 30.92 300m: 3:06.60 32.48 500m: 5:16.32 32.90 700m: 7:28.27 33.21
150m: 1:30.15 31.30 350m: 3:38.63 32.03 550m: 5:49.30 32.98 750m: 8:01.45 33.18
200m: 2:02.19 32.04 400m: 4:11.30 32.67 600m: 6:22.40 33.10 800m: 8:34.29 32.84

9. OLOMBRADA PEREZ Alejandro 04 A.D. Rivas Natacion 8:35.89 12,00 673
50m:  27.53 27.53  250m: 2:35.66 3270  450m: 4:48.37 33.35 650m: 7:00.39  32.59
100m:  58.49  30.96  300m: 3:08.75  33.09 500m: 5:21.63 33.26  700m: 7:33.31  32.92
150m: 1:30.42  31.93  350m: 3:41.77  33.02 550m: 5:54.90 3327  750m: 8:06.59  33.28
200m: 2:02.96  32.54  400m: 4:15.02 3325  600m: 6:27.80 32.90  800m: 8:35.89  29.30

10. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 8:36.31 11,00 671
50m: 28.34 28.34 250m: 2:36.21 32.39 450m: 4:48.24 32.60 650m: 6:59.85 32.97
100m: 59.45 31.11 300m: 3:09.24 33.03 500m: 5:21.00 32.76 700m: 7:32.58 32.73
150m: 1:31.12 31.67 350m: 3:42.36 33.12 550m: 5:53.55 32.55 750m: 8:04.60 32.02
200m: 2:03.82 32.70 400m: 4:15.64 33.28 600m: 6:26.88 33.33 800m: 8:36.31 31.71

11. ORTIZ MARTINEZ Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 8:37.04 10,00 668
50m:  28.33  28.33 250m: 2:36.77  32.78  450m: 4:47.79 32,79  650m: 7:00.35  32.63
100m: 59.56  31.23 300m: 3:09.69 3292  500m: 5:21.43 33.64 700m: 7:33.15 32.80
150m: 1:31.68  32.12 350m: 3:42.05 32.36 550m: 5:54.51 33.08  750m: 8:05.42  32.27
200m: 2:03.99 32.31 400m: 4:15.00 3295 600m: 6:27.72 33.21  800m: 8:37.04 31.62

12. GRANELL VALLES Alex 03 C.D. Nados Castellon 8:40.12 9,00 656
50m: 29.07 29.07 250m: 2:40.29 33.00 450m: 4:53.20 32.48 650m: 7:04.22 31.98
100m: 1:01.61 32.54 300m: 3:13.96 33.67 500m: 5:26.43 33.23 700m: 7:37.11 32.89
150m: 1:34.01 32.40 350m: 3:47.05 33.09 550m: 5:59.17 32.74 750m: 8:09.23 32.12
200m: 2:07.29 33.28 400m: 4:20.72 33.67 600m: 6:32.24 33.07 800m: 8:40.12 30.89

13. FRANCO CEGARRA Alfonso 03 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 8:41.90 8,00 650
50m:  29.43  29.43  250m: 2:40.59  33.24  450m: 4:54.35 3339  650m: 7.05.85 32.68
100m: 1:01.88 3245  300m: 3:14.24 3365  500m: 5:27.23  32.88  700m: 7:38.26 3241
150m: 1:34.39 3251  350m: 3:47.66  33.42  550m: 6:00.35 33.12  750m: 8:10.81 3255
200m: 2:07.35 32.96  400m: 4:20.96  33.30 600m: 6:33.17 32.82  800m: 8:41.90  31.09

14. CABEZUELO AREVALO Albert 04 A.N. Gramenet 8:42.55 7,00 647
50m: 27.64 27.64 250m: 2:33.26 32.58 450m:  4:45.27 33.19 650m: 7:01.10 34.22
100m: 57.76 30.12 300m: 3:06.08 32.82 500m: 5:19.20 33.93 700m: 7:35.53 34.43
150m: 1:28.77 31.01 350m: 3:38.84 32.76 550m: 5:52.83 33.63 750m: 8:09.66 34.13
200m: 2:00.68 31.91 400m: 4:12.08 33.24 600m: 6:26.88 34.05 800m: 8:42.55 32.89

15. GARCIA DE LA GALANA GALLEGO Al04indroClub Natacion Daimiel 8:42.58 6,00 647
50m: 28.83 28.83  250m: 2:36.50  32.63  450m: 4:49.51  33.49  650m: 7:03.53  33.31
100m: 59.95 31.12  300m: 3:09.48 32.98 500m: 5:23.19 33.68 700m: 7:37.05  33.52
150m: 1:31.54 31.59  350m: 3:42.70 33.22 550m: 556.71 33.52  750m: 8:10.34  33.29
200m: 2:03.87 32.33  400m: 4:16.02  33.32  600m: 6:30.22 33.51  800m: 8:42.58 32.24
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Clasificacion AN Tiempo Puntos FINA
16. FERNANDEZ AMOR Aitor 04 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 8:43.34 5,00 644

50m: 29.26 29.26 250m: 2:38.97 32.90 450m: 4:51.29 33.04 650m: 7:04.14 32.95
100m: 1:00.92 31.66 300m: 3:12.00 33.03 500m: 5:24.74 33.45 700m: 7:37.57 33.43
150m: 1:33.08 32.16 350m: 3:44.87 32.87 550m: 5:58.08 33.34 750m: 8:10.59 33.02
200m: 2:06.07 32.99 400m: 4:18.25 33.38 600m: 6:31.19 33.11 800m: 8:43.34 32.75

17. GONI SAIZAR Enaitz 04 C.D. Fortuna 8:48.35 4,00 626
50m: 2958  29.58  250m: 2:40.21 3291  450m: 4:53.08  32.97  650m: 7:07.62  33.57
100m: 1:01.99 3241  300m: 3:13.63  33.42  500m: 5:26.69  33.61  700m: 7:41.42  33.80
150m: 1:34.47 3248  350m: 3:46.73  33.10  550m: 6:00.10 33.41  750m: 8:15.28  33.86
200m: 2:07.30 32.83  400m: 4:20.11  33.38  600m: 6:34.05 3395 800m: 8:48.35  33.07

18. MIGUEL ANGEL Malmierca Julian 03 C. Acuatico Salamanca 8:50.60 3,00 618
50m:  29.08  29.08 250m: 2:39.66  33.02  450m: 4:54.43 33.80 650m: 7:10.53  33.86
100m: 1:00.96  31.88 300m: 3:13.30 33.64 500m: 5:28.36 33.93  700m: 7:44.32  33.79
150m: 1:33.59 32.63 350m: 3:46.52 33.22 550m: 6:02.27 33.91 750m: 8:17.74 33.42
200m: 2:06.64  33.05 400m: 4:20.63 3411  600m: 6:36.67 34.40  800m: 8:50.60 32.86

19. ORTEGA VELAZQUEZ Sergio 04 C.N. Metropole 8:52.26 2,00 612
50m: 28.73 28.73 250m: 2:39.63 33.34 450m: 4:54.18 33.68 650m: 7:11.16 34.06
100m: 1:00.55 31.82 300m: 3:13.19 33.56 500m: 5:28.44 34.26 700m: 7:45.28 34.12
150m: 1:32.92 32.37 350m: 3:46.77 33.58 550m: 6:02.64 34.20 750m: 8:19.34 34.06
200m:; 2:06.29 33.37 400m: 4:20.50 33.73 600m: 6:37.10 34.46 800m: 8:52.26 32.92

20. PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI Miguel 04 C.N. Dos Hermanas 9:04.76 1,00 571
50m: 28.70 28.70 250m: 2:38.01 32.96 450m: 4:54.76 34.31 650m: 7:17.79 35.94
100m: 1:00.50 31.80 300m: 3:11.80 33.79 500m: 5:29.99 35.23 700m: 7:54.24 36.45
150m: 1:32.42 31.92 350m: 3:45.81 34.01 550m: 6:05.58 35.59 750m: 8:30.28 36.04
200m: 2:05.05 32.63 400m: 4:20.45 34.64 600m: 6:41.85 36.27 800m: 9:04.76 34.48
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